
Sunday School & Connect Schedule 2023-24

Date: Lesson

Sunday, Sept. 17, 2023 The Unforgiving Servant
Matthew 18: 21-35

Sunday, Sept. 24, 2023 First and Last in the Vineyard
Matthew 20: 1-16

Sunday, Oct. 1, 2023 Two Sons in the Vineyard
Matthew 21:23-32

Sunday, Oct. 8, 2023 Rejection in the Vineyard
Matthew 21: 33-46

Sunday, Oct. 15, 2023 Rejoice in the Lord Always
Philippians 4: 1-9

Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, Oct. 29, 2023 YOUTH LED SUNDAY

Sunday, Nov. 5, 2023 Humble and Exalted
Matthew 23: 1-12

Sunday, Nov. 12, 2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, Nov. 19, 2023 Parable of the Talents
Matthew 25: 14-30

Sunday, Nov. 26, 2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, Dec. 3, 2023 Christmas Program Practice - S. School
Keep Awake Mark 13:24-37 - Connect

Sunday, Dec. 10, 2023 Christmas Program Practice - S. School
John the Baptist Mark 1: 1-8 - Connect

Sunday, Dec. 17, 2023 CHRISTMAS PROGRAM DURING CHURCH
Justice and Jubilee Isaiah 61: 1-4, 8-11 - Connect

Sunday, Dec. 24, 2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, Dec. 31, 2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, Jan. 7, 2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
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Sunday, Jan. 14, 2024 YOUTH LED SUNDAY

Sunday, Jan. 21, 2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, Jan. 28, 2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, Feb. 4, 2024 Healing at Simon’s House
Mark 1: 29-39

Sunday, Feb. 11, 2024 Elijah and Elisha
2 Kings 2: 1-12

Sunday, Feb. 18, 2024 God’s Covenant with Noah
Genesis 9: 8-17

Sunday, Feb. 25, 2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, March 3, 2024 YOUTH LED SUNDAY

Sunday, March 10,, 2024 Moses and the Bronze Serpent
Numbers 21: 4-9

Sunday, March 17, 2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Mark’s Holy Week
Mark 11: 1-11; 14: 1-15:47

Sunday, March 31, 2024 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Early Believers Share
Acts 4: 32-35

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Jesus Appears to Disciples
Luke 24: 36b-48

Sunday, April 21, 2024 The Good Shepherd
John 10: 11-18

Sunday, April 28, 2024 YOUTH LED SUNDAY

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Abide in Love
John 15: 9-17

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Matthias is Chosen
Acts 1: 15-17, 21-26

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Filled with the Holy Spirit Acts 2: 1-21
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